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SIZE CHART FOR PRIMARY AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM AND PE KIT
(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

PRIMARY POLO Shirt GIRLS

BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD
SHOULDER WIDTH

NECK WIDTH

PRIMARY POLO Shirt BOYS

BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD
SHOULDER WIDTH

NECK WIDTH

PRIMARY SKORT GIRLS

WAIST

Hip

OUTER SEAM LENGTH INCL. WAISTBAND
PRIMARY SHORTS BOYS

WAIST

Hip

OUTER SEAM LENGTH INCL. WAISTBAND
PRIMARY Knitted Vest

BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD
SHOULDER WIDTH

NECK WIDTH

PRIMARY HOODIE

BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD
SHOULDER WIDTH

SLEEVE LENGTH WITH CUFF

EY AND PRIMARY PE SHIRT

BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD
CHEST WIDTH

EARLY YEARS AND PRIMARY PE SHORTS
Waist Width Relaxed

Waist Width Stretched

Length
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76

93

34.5

76

82

89,5

59

32,5
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55

34

5202

55

47

64

92

37

Xl

63

38

41

XL

67

41

43

XL

80

97

85,

XL

80

86

41.

XL

87

34

19

XL

575

358

54

XL

57

50



SIZE CHART FOR PRIMARY AND EARLY YEARS UNIFORM AND PE KIT
(SIZES IN CM. WAIST AND HIP MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN BY CIRCUMFERENCE)

SECONDARY SHIRT BOYS S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 61 64 67 70 76.5
SHOULDER WIDTH 38.5 40 41.5 43 46
SLEEVE LENGTH 16.5 17 17.5 18 19
CUFF WIDTH 1/2 16 16.5 17 17.5 18.5
SECONDARY TROUSERS BOYS 5] M L XL XXL
WAIST 70 75 80 85 95
Hip 81 87 92 97 107
OUTER SEAM LENGTH INCL. WAISTBAND 90 95 100 105 110
SECONDARY Blouse GIRLS S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 56.5 59 61.5 64 71.5
SHOULDER WIDTH 33.5 35 36.5 38 42.5
SLEEVE LENGTH 15.5 16 16.5 17 18
SECONDARY SKORT GIRLS S M L XL XXL
WAIST WIDTH STRETCHED 66 71 76 80 86
WAIST WIDTH RELAXED 61 65 68 72 76
Hip 90 96 103 106 112
OUTER SEAM LENGTH INCL. WAISTBAND 38.5 40 41.5 43 45
SECONDARY TROUSERS GIRLS S M L XL XXL
WAIST 66 71 75 80 85
Hip 80 84 88 92 96
OUTER SEAM LENGTH INCL. WAISTBAND 90 90 95 100 105
SECONDARY Knitted Vest S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 57.5 60 62 64 66
SHOULDER WIDTH 34 35.5 37 38 39
NECK WIDTH 19 20 21 22 23
SECONDARY HOODIE S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 57.5 59.5 61.5 63 65
SHOULDER WIDTH 35.5 37 38 39.5 41
SLEEVE LENGTH WITH CUFF 54 56 58 59.9 61.5
SECONDARY GIRLS’ PE SHIRT XS S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 61 64 67 69 71 73
CHEST WIDTH 44 46 48 51 54 57
SECONDARY BOYS’ PE SHIRT XS S M L XL XXL
BODY LENGTH FROM SHOULDER-FOLD 60 66 69 72 75 75
CHEST WIDTH 50 52 54 56 58 61
SECONDARY GIRLS’ PE SHORTS S M L XL XXL
Waist Width Relaxed 72 76 80 84 88
Waist Width Stretched 100 104 108 112 116
Length 39 41 43 45 47
SECONDARY BOYS’ PE SHORTS XS S M L XL XXL
Waist Width Relaxed 68 72 76 80 84 88
Waist Width Stretched 96 100 104 108 112 116

Length 39 41 43 45 47 49



